
Bible Memory Verse Quiz Schedule
2017-2018
	Quiz Date
	Verse*

	Wednesday, September 20
	“And let us consider how we may spur one another on toward love and good deeds.”
~ Hebrews 10:24

	Wednesday, October 4
	“For the wages of sin is death, but the gift of God is eternal life in Christ Jesus our Lord.” 
~ Romans 6:23 

	Wednesday, October 18
	He has shown you, O man, what is good. And what does the Lord require of you? To act justly and to love mercy and to walk humbly with your God.” 
~ Micah 6:8

	Wednesday, November 1
	When the angel of the LORD appeared to Gideon, he said, “The LORD is with you, mighty warrior.”
~ Judges 6:12

	Wednesday, November 15
	“Shout for joy to the Lord, all the earth. Worship the Lord with gladness; come before Him with joyful song.”
~ Proverbs 22:29

	Wednesday, November 29
	“The LORD is a refuge for the oppressed, a stronghold in times of trouble. Those who know your name trust in you, for you, LORD, have never forsaken those who seek you.”
~ Psalm 9:9-10

	Wednesday, December 13
	“He will be great and will be called the Son of the Most High. The Lord God will give him the throne of his father David.”
~ Luke 1:32

	Wednesday, January 17
	“For since the creation of the world God’s invisible qualities -  His eternal power and divine nature – have been been clearly seen, being understood from what has been made, so that people are without excuse.”
~ Romans 1:20.

	Wednesday, January 31
	“But when the set time had fully come, God sent his Son, born of a woman, born under the law, to redeem those under the law, that we might receive adoption to sonship.” ~ Galatians 4:4-5

	Wednesday, February 14
	“Each of you should use whatever gift you have received to serve others, as faithful stewards of God’s grace in its various forms.”
~ 1 Peter 4:10

	Wednesday, February 28
	“How can a young man keep his way pure? By living according to your Word.”
~ Psalm 119:9

	Wednesday, March 28
	“That is you confess with your mouth ‘Jesus is Lord’ and believe in your heart that God raised him from the dead, you will be saved.”
~ Romans 10:9

	Wednesday, April 11
	“Great are the works of the LORD; they are pondered by all who delight in them.” 
~ Psalm 111:2

	Wednesday, April 25
	“I will praise you, O LORD, with all of my heart; I will tell of all your wonders. I will be glad and rejoice in you; I will sing praise to your name, O Most High.”
~ Psalm 9:1-2

	Wednesday, May 9
	“Do you see a man skillful in his work? He will stand before kings; he will not stand before obscure men.”
~ Proverbs 22:29

	Wednesday, May 23
	“Be kind and compassionate to one another, forgiving each other, just as in Christ God forgave you.” 
~ Ephesians 4:32

	Friday, June 6
	“In the same way, let your light shine before others, that they may see your good deeds and glorify your Father in heaven.”
~ Matthew 5:16



* Bold verses tie in with the character quality for that month. The rest tie in with the Bible lessons being taught. 
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